2026 College Panhellenic Academy

Fraternity/Sorority Advisor Schedule

Please note, this schedule is subject to change slightly and is a draft.

Friday, January 23
Mam.-1p.m.

1-2:15 p.m.
2:30-3 p.m.
3-4 p.m.

4-5 p.m.

5-6:15 p.m.
6:30-7:30 p.m.

7:45-8:30 p.m.

Saturday, January 24
9-10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.-Noon
12:15-1:15 p.m.
1:30-2:45 p.m.

3-3:45 p.m.

3:45-4:15 p.m.

4:15-5:30 p.m.
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Hendricks Ballroom Area/
Registration Desk

Registration

Academy Kickoff & Keynote 1 Hendricks Ballroom A&B

Welcome Hadley 1&2
Legal and Legislative Landscape Hadley 1&2
Comprehensive Recruitment Assessment & Hadley 1&2
Action Planning for Your Community

Cluster Data & Connections Hadley 1&2

Dinner Hendricks Ballroom A&B
Choose Your Own Adventure Breakout Various
e FSA attendees will be able to choose a breakout to attend at this time with
their student participants.

What Would Your Panhellenic Do? — Activity Hendricks Ballroom A&B

Professional Development Speaker Hadley 1&2

Lunch Hendricks Ballroom A&B
Research Updates Hadley 1&2
Choose Your Own Adventure Breakout Various

e FSA attendees will be able to choose a breakout to attend at this time with
their student participants.
Break

Growth Coaching, Supporting Struggling Chapters Hadley 1&2

Continued on the Next Page



5:45-6:45 p.m.
6:45-8:15 p.m.
8:15-8:30 p.m.

8:30-10 p.m.

Keynote 2
Affiliation Dinner
Wrap Up

Fun Activity (Trivia)

Hendricks Ballroom A&B

Hendricks Ballroom A&B

Hendricks Ballroom A&B

Hendricks Ballroom A&B



