

## 2026 College Panhellenic Academy

## **Fraternity/Sorority Advisor Schedule**

Please note, this schedule is subject to change slightly and is a draft.

Friday, Janua
---------------

<u>Friday, January 23</u> 11 a.m1 p.m.	Registration	Hendricks Ballroom Area/ Registration Desk
1-2:15 p.m.	Academy Kickoff & Keynote 1	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
2:30-3 p.m.	Welcome	Hadley 1&2
3-4 p.m.	Legal and Legislative Landscape	Hadley 1&2
4-5 p.m.	Comprehensive Recruitment Assessment & Action Planning for Your Community	Hadley 1&2
5-6:15 p.m.	Cluster Data & Connections	Hadley 1&2
6:30-7:30 p.m.	Dinner	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
7:45-8:30 p.m.	Choose Your Own Adventure Breakout  • FSA attendees will be able to choose a break	Various akout to attend at this time with

their student participants.

## Saturday, January 24

9-10:30 a.m.	What Would Your Panhellenic Do? – Activity	Hendricks Ballroom A&B	
10:45 a.mNoon	Professional Development Speaker	Hadley 1&2	
12:15-1:15 p.m.	Lunch	Hendricks Ballroom A&B	
1:30-2:45 p.m.	Research Updates	Hadley 1&2	
3-3:45 p.m.	<ul> <li>Choose Your Own Adventure Breakout</li> <li>FSA attendees will be able to choose a breatheir student participants.</li> </ul>	Various e a breakout to attend at this time with	
3:45-4:15 p.m.	Break		
4:15-5:30 p.m.	Growth Coaching, Supporting Struggling Chapters	Hadley 1&2	



5:45-6:45 p.m.	Keynote 2	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
6:45-8:15 p.m.	Affiliation Dinner	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
8:15-8:30 p.m.	Wrap Up	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
8:30-10 p.m.	Fun Activity (Trivia)	Hendricks Ballroom A&B